Society Name : Aacme pisoli
State : Maharashtra
City : Pune

Sub City :

Pisol

Property Category : Residential Property
Property Type : Flats and Apartments

For : Sell

Property Description : Free hold with develop localities Builders Floor house for sale.

S1. No

For
Sell/Rent
1 Sell

Built Up Area (Sqft)
642
646
670
671
673
675
677
688

Plot / Land Area
(Sqft)
1,20,000
1,20,000
1,20,000
1,20,000
1,20,000
1,20,000
1,20,000
1,20,000

Carpet Area
(Sqft)
449.4
452.2

469
469.7
4711
472.5
473.9
481.6

Property Price
3800/- sqft
3800/- sqft
3800/- sqft
3800/~ sqft
3800/- sqft
3800/- sqft
3800/- sqft
3800/~ sqft

RS.
2,439,600
2,454,800
2,546,000
2,549,000
2,557,400
2,565,000
2,572,600
2,614,400

No. of Bedrooms
1
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